LAKEVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT

ASSOCIATION DUES PAID WITH DISTRICT FUNDS IN 2023-2024

AMERICAN SCHOOL COUNSELOR ASSOCIATION
ASSOCIATION FOR SUPERVISION & CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT(ASCD)
BASKETBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION OF MICHIGAN (BCAM)
BATTLE CREEK CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
CALHOUN COUNTY PUBLIC HEALTH DEPARTMENT
CALHOUN INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL DISTRICT (REMC DUES)
CRISIS PREVENTION INSTITUTE
HOSPITAL PURCHASING
MICH ASSN OF SECONDARY SCHOOL PRINCIPALS (MASSP)
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF AFRICAN AMERICAN SUPERINTENDENTS (MAAAS)
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SUPERINTENDENTS & ADMINISTRATORS (MASA)
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL BOARDS (MASB)
MICHIGAN ELEMENTARY & MIDDLE SCHOOL PRINCIPALS ASSOCIATION (MEMSPA)
MICHIGAN HIGH SCHOOL SOCCER COACHES ASSOCIATION (MIHSSCA)
MICHIGAN INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETIC ADMINISTRATORS ASSOCIATION (MIAAA)
MICHIGAN NEGOTIATORS ASSOCIATION
MICHIGAN PUPIL ACCOUNTING & ATTENDANCE ASSOCIATION
MICHIGAN SCHOOL BAND & OCHESTRA ASSOCIATION (MSBOA)
MICHIGAN SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS
MICHIGAN SCHOOL COUNSELORS ASSOCIATION
MICHIGAN SCHOOL PUBLIC RELATIONS ASSOCIATION (MSPRA)
MICHIGAN SCHOOL VOCAL MUSIC ASSOCIATION (MSVMA)
MIDWEST COLLABORATIVE FOR LIBRARY SERVICES
NATIONAL ALLIANCE OF BLACK SCHOOL EDUCATORS (NABSE)
NATIONAL COUNCIL OF TEACHERS OF MATHEMATICS (NCTM)
NATIONAL SCHOOL PUBLIC RELATIONS ASSOCIATION (NSPRA)
PROJECT LEAD THE WAY
SCHOOL NUTRITION ASSOCIATION
SOUTH CENTRAL SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS
SOUTHWESTERN MICHIGAN ATHLETIC CONFERENCE
WAYNE RESA
TOTAL DUES PAID

STUDENT ASSOCIATIONS

DECA INC

MIPA SCHOOL OF JOURNALISM

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SECONDDARY SCHOOL PRINCIPALS (NHS DUES)
TOTAL DUES PAID FOR STUDENT ASSOCIATIONS
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129.00
407.00
80.00
500.00
4,275.00
5,887.50
200.00
3,275.00
2,525.00
1,000.00
1,669.37
7,529.32
2,625.50
90.00
155.00
250.00
90.00
375.00
1,800.00
65.00
125.00
770.00
125.00
150.00
157.00
295.00
7,300.00
360.00
50.00
3,200.00
250.00

45,709.69

2,743.00
47.50
385.00

3,175.50



