LAKEVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT

ASSOCIATION DUES PAID WITH DISTRICT FUNDS IN 2023-2024

AMERICAN SCHOOL COUNSELOR ASSOCIATION	\$	129.00
ASSOCIATION FOR SUPERVISION & CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT(ASCD)	\$	407.00
BASKETBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION OF MICHIGAN (BCAM)	\$	80.00
BATTLE CREEK CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	\$	500.00
CALHOUN COUNTY PUBLIC HEALTH DEPARTMENT	\$	4,275.00
CALHOUN INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL DISTRICT (REMC DUES)	\$	5,887.50
CRISIS PREVENTION INSTITUTE	\$	200.00
HOSPITAL PURCHASING	\$	3,275.00
MICH ASSN OF SECONDARY SCHOOL PRINCIPALS (MASSP)	\$	2,525.00
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF AFRICAN AMERICAN SUPERINTENDENTS (MAAAS)	\$	1,000.00
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SUPERINTENDENTS & ADMINISTRATORS (MASA)	\$	1,669.37
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL BOARDS (MASB)	\$	7,529.32
MICHIGAN ELEMENTARY & MIDDLE SCHOOL PRINCIPALS ASSOCIATION (MEMSPA)	\$	2,625.50
MICHIGAN HIGH SCHOOL SOCCER COACHES ASSOCIATION (MIHSSCA)	\$	90.00
MICHIGAN INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETIC ADMINISTRATORS ASSOCIATION (MIAAA)	\$	155.00
MICHIGAN NEGOTIATORS ASSOCIATION	\$	250.00
MICHIGAN PUPIL ACCOUNTING & ATTENDANCE ASSOCIATION	\$	90.00
MICHIGAN SCHOOL BAND & OCHESTRA ASSOCIATION (MSBOA)	\$	375.00
MICHIGAN SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS	\$	1,800.00
MICHIGAN SCHOOL COUNSELORS ASSOCIATION	\$	65.00
MICHIGAN SCHOOL PUBLIC RELATIONS ASSOCIATION (MSPRA)	\$	125.00
MICHIGAN SCHOOL VOCAL MUSIC ASSOCIATION (MSVMA)	\$	770.00
MIDWEST COLLABORATIVE FOR LIBRARY SERVICES	\$	125.00
NATIONAL ALLIANCE OF BLACK SCHOOL EDUCATORS (NABSE)	\$	150.00
NATIONAL COUNCIL OF TEACHERS OF MATHEMATICS (NCTM)	\$	157.00
NATIONAL SCHOOL PUBLIC RELATIONS ASSOCIATION (NSPRA)	\$	295.00
PROJECT LEAD THE WAY	\$	7,300.00
SCHOOL NUTRITION ASSOCIATION	\$	360.00
SOUTH CENTRAL SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS	\$	50.00
SOUTHWESTERN MICHIGAN ATHLETIC CONFERENCE	\$	3,200.00
WAYNE RESA	\$	250.00
TOTAL DUES PAID	\$ -	45,709.69
STUDENT ASSOCIATIONS		
DECA INC	\$	2,743.00
MIPA SCHOOL OF JOURNALISM	\$	47.50
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SECONDDARY SCHOOL PRINCIPALS (NHS DUES)	\$	385.00
TOTAL DUES PAID FOR STUDENT ASSOCIATIONS	\$	3,175.50